Pro forma combined NA per Share as at 30 April 2025 after the Pre-IPO Dividends and
the Pre-IPO Exercise and after adjusting for the use of proceeds from our IPO

[•]

Increase in pro forma combined NA per Share to our existing shareholders

[•]

Dilution in pro forma combined NA per Share to retail and institutional and selected
investors

[•]

Dilution in pro forma combined NA per Share to retail and institutional and selected
investors as a percentage of the Final Retail Price/Institutional Price

[•]%

36

Registration No. 201901004019 (1313346-A)

4. DETAILS OF OUR IPO (Cont’d)

Save as disclosed below, none of our Substantial Shareholders, Directors, Key Senior Management or persons connected to them had acquired, obtained the
right to acquire and/or subscribe for our Shares for the Financial Years/Period Under Review and up to the LPD:

Name
Date of allotment /

acquisition
No. of Shares

allotted/ acquired

Total
consideration

(RM)

Average cost per Share
prior to the Subdivision

(RM)
No. of Shares after

the Subdivision

Average cost per Share
after the Subdivision

(RM)

Substantial Shareholders, Directors and Key Senior Management
Dato’ Seri Ong [•] (1)1 1 1.00

[•] (2)448,012,015  448,012,015 1.00

[•] (3)9,849,936 9,849,936 1.00

 Total 457,861,952 457,861,952 1.00  558,859,201  0.82

Ooi Lean Hin [•] (2)255,665,942 255,665,942 1.00

 [•] (3)6,027,266  6,027,266  1.00

 Total 261,693,208 261,693,208 1.00  319,418,674  0.82

Chan Huan Hin [•] (2)97,462,175 97,462,175 1.00

 [•] (3)732,860 732,860 1.00

 Total 98,195,035 98,195,035 1.00 119,855,338 0.82

Substantial Shareholder and Key Senior Management
Lee Hock Saing [•] (2)224,163,153 224,163,153 1.00

 [•] (3)2,254,034 2,254,034  1.00

 Total 226,417,187 226,417,187 1.00 276,361,309 0.82

37

Registration No. 201901004019 (1313346-A)

4. DETAILS OF OUR IPO (Cont’d)

Name
Date of allotment /

acquisition
No. of Shares

allotted/ acquired

Total
consideration

(RM)

Average cost per Share
prior to the Subdivision

(RM)
No. of Shares after

the Subdivision

Average cost per Share
after the Subdivision

(RM)

Key Senior Management
Lee Kong Siong [•] (2)38,984,870 38,984,870 1.00

 Total 38,984,870 38,984,870 1.00  47,584,329 0.82

Substantial Shareholders
MTTC [•] (2)300,183,800  300,183,800 1.00

 Total 300,183,800  300,183,800 1.00 366,399,692 0.82

OCTSB [•] (3)2,454,796  2,454,796 1.00

 Total 2,454,796 2,454,796 1.00 2,996,286 0.82

GDPL [•] (2)136,447,045 136,447,045 1.00

 Total 136,447,045 136,447,045 1.00 166,545,148 0.82

Notes:

(1) Being the one Share transferred from Linda Tan to Dato’ Seri Ong after the formalisation of the Acquisitions, but before the completion of the Acquisitions.

(2) Being new Shares allotted and issued pursuant to the Acquisition of MTT Shipping.

(3) Being new Shares allotted and issued pursuant to the Acquisition of ICSD.

38

Registration No. 201901004019 (1313346-A)

4. DETAILS OF OUR IPO (Cont’d)

39

4.5 USE OF PROCEEDS

We expect to use the gross proceeds from our IPO amounting to RM[•] million(1) in the following
manner:

Description of use of proceeds